Trompete (geordnet nach Eintrittsjahr)

Fischer
Herget
Schréder

Schmidkunz

Schuster
Bauer
Riester
Wolff
Schuldes
Kallensee
Werner
Steuart
Randow
Forstner
Weser
Mester
Bronner
Trunk

Karl

Josef
Maximilian
Edwin
Karl

Willi
Helmut
Heinz
Helmut
Peter
Horst
Richard
Lutz
Thomas
Till Fabian
Markus
Holger
Johannes

1946-1957
1946-1950
1946-1952
1949-1978
19562-1994
1954-1962
1958-1960
1960-1994
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1990
1979-1983
1983

1983

1994

1992

1994-1995
1996

Solo bis 1960

Solo 1958-1962
stellvertr. Solo
Solo 1962-1979
stellvertr. Solo
stellvertr. Solo
stellvertr. Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo



